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Cost of Attendance Continued for Half-Time Esthetics Program

(Scroll to find your Program)

Name of Program: Half Time Esthetics
Cost of Attendance Budget

Hours in the Program
Weeks in the Program
Months in the Program

Months

Total Tuition

Kit/Books and Supplies
Registration Fees
Technology Fees
Other Fees

Loan Fees

Tuition

Kit/Books and Supplies
Registration Fees
Other Fees

Loan Fees

Room and Board
Personal Expenses
Transportation Fees
Total

Tuition

KitBaoks and Supplies
Registration Fees
Other Fees

Loan Fees

Room and Board
Personal Expenses
Transportation Fees
Total

Room and Board

-Dependent Students Living At Home
-All Others

Personal Expenses

Transportation Expenses

®2015 SPEC, LLC

700
20

1AY

$9975

$1900

$200
$0
$0
$79

Dependent
$0975
$1900
$200
$0
$79
$2760
$2032
$1312
$18,258

All Others
$9975
$1900
$200

$0
$79
$5488
$2032
$1312
$20,986

$345
$686
$254
$164

COA — Program Costs for Gainful Employment Template

Dependent

Per Month
Per Month
Per Month
Per Mcnth

2 AY
0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

All Others

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

3AY
0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Dependent

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

All Others

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
30




