

Cost of Attendance Continued for Half-Time Esthetics Program (Scroll to find your Program)

Name of Program: Half Time Esthetics Cost of Attendance Budget			
Hours in the Program	700		
Weeks in the Program	20		
Months in the Program	8		
	1 AY	2 AY	3 AY
Months	8	0	0
Total Tuition	\$9975	\$0	\$0
Kit/Books and Supplies	\$1900	\$0	\$0
Registration Fees	\$200	\$0	\$0
Technology Fees	\$0	\$0	\$0
Other Fees	\$0	\$0	\$0
Loan Fees	\$79	\$0	\$0
	Dependent	Dependent	Dependent
Tuition	\$9975	\$0	\$0
Kit/Books and Supplies	\$1900	\$0	\$0
Registration Fees	\$200	\$0	\$0
Other Fees	\$0	\$0	\$0
Loan Fees	\$79	\$0	\$0
Room and Board	\$2760	\$0	\$0
Personal Expenses	\$2032	\$0	\$0
Transportation Fees	\$1312	\$0	\$0
Total	\$18,258	\$0	\$0
	All Others	All Others	All Others
Tuition	\$9975	\$0	\$0
Kit/Books and Supplies	\$1900	\$0	\$0
Registration Fees	\$200	\$0	\$0
Other Fees	\$0	\$0	\$0
Loan Fees	\$79	\$0	\$0
Room and Board	\$5488	\$0	\$0
Personal Expenses	\$2032	\$0	\$0
Transportation Fees	\$1312	\$0	\$0
Total	\$20,986	\$0	\$0
Room and Board			
-Dependent Students Living At Home	\$345	Per Month	
-All Others	\$686	Per Month	
Personal Expenses	\$254	Per Month	
Transportation Expenses	\$164	Per Month	

© 2015 SPEC, LLC COA – Program Costs for Gainful Employment Template